C-R-D-A

Agenda
CRDA Board Meeting
University of Saint Joseph
School of Pharmacy
229 Trumbull Street
One Civic Center Plaza
Hartford, CT 06103
Thursday, December 19, 2013
6:00pm

Tour 201 Ann Street
- October 17, 2013

Convene at the
Saint Joseph School of Pharmacy

Approval of Minutes (attached)
- November 21. 2013

Financial Report
Housing Report
Venue Committee
- Tennis License

- XL Center

Regional
-Newington

Adjourn

6:00pm

6:45pm

7:00pm

7:05pm

7:10pm

7:15pm

7:25pm

7:30pm



