C-R-D-A

Agenda CRDA Board Meeting University of Saint Joseph School of Pharmacy 229 Trumbull Street One Civic Center Plaza Hartford, CT 06103 Thursday, December 19, 2013 6:00pm

Tour 201 Ann Street - October 17, 2013	6:00pm
Convene at the Saint Joseph School of Pharmacy	6:45pm
Approval of Minutes (attached) - November 21. 2013	7:00pm
Financial Report	7:05pm
Housing Report	7:10pm
Venue Committee - Tennis License - XL Center	7:15pm
Regional -Newington	7:25pm
Adjourn	7:30pm